
5307 NR ABC
Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 30°, Open, snap ring
groove, locking ring

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

35,000d
80,000D
34,900B
5,156f
1,880c

0,816WEIGHT, KG

ABCMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
5307 ENR SKF - USA
5307 CG MRC

45307 NEW DEPARTURE
5307 WG FAFNIR

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375913/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375914/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375915/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375916/

